
ACT-PPB6-1.5M
Cat 6 câble réseau FTP, 10  m

For a reliable connection-
Gold plated contacts-

Propriétés

Cordon de brassage LAN FTP Cat 6-
Contacts plaqués or et réducteurs de tension intégrés-

Spécificités

Standard: Cat 6
Shielding: FTP
Operation up to 250 MHz
Compliance with ANSI / TIA / EIA-568B standards
Gold plating: yes
Outer diameter: 6.2 mm
Length: 1.5 m

CertificatsPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

96
0.058
8.82
20x145x180 mm
640x405x225 mm
CN
8716309119894
8544421000


